
D

D
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3

5'

2"

AT 5'-0" O.C.

3 CONTROL JOINT DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

1/2"

SEE CONCRETE SECTION

4" STONE BASE

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

2

NOT TO SCALE

4" CONCRETE PAVEMENT

TYPICAL SIDEWALK SECTION

BRUSHED FINISH
BROOM FINISH.

4" STONE BASE -

6x6 W1.4xW1.4 WWF ON

SIDEWALK WITH 

4" 3000PSI CONC.

PREMOULDED JOINT

1"

2"2"

1" MIN.

4 EXPANSION JOINT DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

1/2"

5 THICKENED EDGE DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

TROWEL CONTROL JOINT 

FILLER, TROWEL EDGES AND 

SEALER AT 20'-0" O.C.

C2.1

C2.1

C2.1C2.1

1/4" COMPRESSIBLE JOINT FILLER

ASPHALTIC JOINT SEALER
FILL JOINT WITH 1 1/2 " DEPTH

CURB, ETC
BUILDING, SLAB, 

6" R.

5*

23*

2'-0"R
L

8"

1'-
8"R

C of parking space

8
"

3"

8
NOT TO SCALEC2.1

ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL

1'-0"

4
"
 
t
y
p

2
'-

0
"

1
'-

0
"

1'-
0"

1'-6"

EXISTING CONCRETE
ADJACENT TO STRUCTURES, AND ADJACENT TO OTHER
PLACE THICKENED EDGE AT ALL EDGES OF SIDEWALK,
NOTE:

WHICHEVER IS CLOSER
PLACE EXPANSION JOINTS AT MIN 25' O.C. OR BETWEEN DAYS POURS,
NOTE:

CONTROL JOINT PATTERN IS INDICATED ON THE SITE PLAN
PLACE CONTROL JOINTS AT 5' O.C., APPROXIMATE
NOTE: 

1
7
'-

6
"

4"

2"

6
NOT TO SCALE

TYPICAL PARKING SPACE DETAIL

FACE OF CURB OR

SIDEWALK CURB

SYMBOL SHALL APPEAR

PAINTED AT EACH HANDICAP

PARKING SPACE

PAINTED LINES 4" (TYP)

WHITE TRAFFIC PAINT

HANDICAP PARKING SIGN

C2.1
1'

9'-0"8'-0"8'-0"

C2.1
SITE DETAILS - 1

PARKING

NO

4" STONE BASE

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

1

NOT TO SCALE

6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

6X6 W1.4XW1.4 WELDED WIRE FABRIC

TYPICAL CONCRETE PAVING SECTION

C2.1

1'-0"

1
'-
6
"

7
'-
0
"

7
NOT TO SCALEC2.1

HANDICAP SIGN

RESERVED
RESERVED

2" STL. SIGN

FINISHED GRADE

PARKING SIGN
PER NCBC

PARKING

TYPE R7-8a

STANDARD

3000 PSI CONCRETE
SIGN POST IN
24" DEEP ANCHOR
BORE 6" DIA HOLE

12"

9
" VAN

ACCESSIBLE

MAXIMUM
PENALTY

$200
OWNER NAME

PH#

9

C2.1 NOT TO SCALE

PRECAST CONCRETE WHEEL STOP

4.5"

3
"

2
"

6'6"

6"

SECTION

(2) #3 REBARS

HOLE WITH MORTAR
BAR 2'-6" LONG, SEAL
PIN IN PLACE WITH #6 

  9"

SEE 7/C2.1

NOT TO SCALE

APPROVED SUBSTITUTE
EZ LOG 1220 COIR LOG OR

REBAR SAFETY CAP

AT 5' CENTERS
CONCRETE SURFACE, STAKE
CONCRETE EMBED REBAR 12" BELOW
#8 REBAR, DRILL HOLE THROUGH

EXISTING CONCRETE SURFACE

COIR LOG DETAIL

C2.1

10
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